

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3459/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 26/10/2006 in AR No. 18/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOTOROLA INDIA PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 23/04/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master